
No: coEIKEMU 

Date 

Examination Admisslon Form 

t is hereby notified that all professional DPT Annual Examination 2024 will commence according to the 
following schedule: 

18-01-2025 
21-01-2025 

Examination Calendar for All Professionals DPT Annual 2024 

Date 
08-02-2025 
11-02-2025 

KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

24-01-2025 
| 27-01-2025 
30-01-2025 
01-02-2025 Saturday 
04-02-2025 Tuesday 

Date 
14-03-2025 

17-03-2025 
20-03-2025 

22-03-2025 
24-03-2025 

Day 

Examination Admnission Form 

Saturday 
Tuesday 

Date 
25-04-2025 
28-04-2025 

Friday 

14-02-2025 Friday 
|18-02-2025 
|21-02-2025 Friday 

02-05-2025 
05-05-2025 

Date 

Monday 

08-05-2025 

Thursday 

Examination Admission Form 

Day 
Saturday 
Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Day 
Friday 

27-03-2025 Thursday 

Monday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday 

Third Professional DPT Annual 2024 (Time: 09:00 AM to12:00 PM) 

Day 
Friday 
Monday 
Friday 

042-97350065, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 171 

Monday 
Thursday 

First Professional DPT Annual 2024 

Day 
11-07-2025 Friday 

With Single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 02-01-2025 (Thursday) 
With Doubie fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 09-01-2025 (Thursday 

Subject 
Anatomy-I 

14-07-2025 Monday 
17-07-2025 Thursday 
19-07-2025 Saturday 
22-07-2025 Tuesday 

Physiology -I 

Friday 

Medical Physics 
Psychology & Psychiatry 
Biostatistics 
Islamic Studies / Ethics & Pakistan Studies 
Sociology & Special Education 

Second Professional DPT Annual 2024 
With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 23-01-2025 (Thursday) 

Wth Doubie fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 30-01-2025 (Thursday) 

Subject 
Anatomy- Il 

Physiology - I 
Biochemistry 
Biomechanics 
Kinesiology 

Fourth Professional DPT Annual 2024 (Time: 09:00 AM to12:00 PM) 
Examination Admission FormWih single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 10-04-2026Thursdav) 

With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 17-04-2025 (Thursday) 

With single fee must reach in the Examinaton Deparlment on or before 27-02-2026 (Thursday) 
With Double fee must reach in the Examinaton Department on or before 06-03-2025 (Thursday) 

Subject 
Pharmacology 
Laws and Ethics of Physiotherapy and Managements for Physiotherapists 
Pathology 
Genetics and Molecular Biology 

Therapeutics Exercises and Technique 
Electrotherapy and Aclinotherapy 

Subject 
Medicine 

Dated;H2 

Community Medicine 
Surgery 

Final Professional DPT Annual 2024 (Time: 09:00 AM to12:00 PM) 
Examinatlon Admlsslon FormWin single lee must reach in the Examinabon Departrment on or before 26-06-2025 (Thursdav) 

With Doutble fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 03-07-2025 (Thursday) 

Physiotherapy Evaluation and Treatment 
Therapeutics Exercises and Techniques || 

Subject 
Physiotherapy in Geriatrics 
Physiotherapy in Pediatrics and Gynecology / Obstetrics 
Physiotherapy in Neurology 

Evidence based Physiotherapy 
Manual Therapy Physiotherapy in Chest and Cardio Vascular Disorder 

Fontrolie�minations 

25-07-2025 
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